
Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Baumruk, Jan 16.06.2008 10 Right Wing  1.84 SSK Talent 90 Plzen 0 0 
Kakac, Martin 26.10.2006 20 Line Player  1.87 TJ Sokol Nové Veselí 0 0 
Konícek, Tomáš 19.07.2006 27 Left Back  1.82 TJ Sokol Nové Veselí 0 0 
Kunert, Sebastian 11.04.2006 17 Right Back  1.86 HC Zubri 0 0 
Kušner, Dominik 17.10.2006 19 Left Back  1.93 HC Dukla Praha 0 0 
Mahušek, Daniel 08.04.2006 13 Centre Back  1.86 SKKP Handball Brno 0 0 
Micke, Jan 23.03.2007 1 Goalkeeper  1.84 HBC Ronal Jicin 0 0 
Mráz, Alois Matej 20.08.2006 15 Left Back  1.88 HSG Dutenhofen/Münchholzhausen 0 0 
Novák, Jáchym 03.06.2006 29 Left Wing  1.98 HK Lovosice 0 0 
Novák, Ladislav 02.02.2006 24 Goalkeeper  1.94 Velka Bystice 0 0 
Pešák, Jan 06.01.2006 22 Centre Back  1.86 SKKP Handball Brno 0 0 
Šíma, Ondrej 21.10.2007 8 Line Player  1.86 SSK Talent 90 Plzen 0 0 
Skopar, Dominik 04.05.2006 6 Right Back  1.80 HBC Jicin 0 0 
Škopek, Adam 09.04.2006 23 Right Wing  1.94 SKP Frýdek-Místek 0 0 

Vomácka, Tomáš 07.07.2006 7 Left Wing  1.84 Házenkárská Akadamie Olomouckého
kraje 0 0 

Voves, Jaromír 31.03.2006 11 Centre Back  1.77 SSK Talent 90 Plzen 0 0 
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Nominated Players Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Bíža, Jan 28.05.2007 21 Line Player  1.90 HK Lovosice 0 0 
Buryánek, Vojtech 06.06.2006 96 Right Back  1.86 HK Lovosice 0 0 
Chovanec, Adam 18.02.2006 31 Left Wing  1.81 HC Zubri 0 0 
Cvach, David 30.05.2007 95 Centre Back  1.97 Talent Plzeň 0 0 
Hrubša, Tobiáš 05.10.2007 94 Right Back  1.90 SKKP Handball Brno 0 0 
Jaša, Adam 04.12.2007 78 Right Back  1.86 HC Zubri 0 0 
Kachlík, Matej 29.08.2007 92 Left Back  1.86 TJ Sokol Brno 0 0 

Najer, Václav 31.03.2006 54 Left Back  1.89 Házenkárská Akadamie Olomouckého
kraje 0 0 

Nosek, Jakub 08.01.2007 3 Centre Back  1.90 Sokol Stahlavy 0 0 
Pleva, Kryštof 18.02.2007 32 Goalkeeper  1.86 TJ JM Chodov 0 0 
Pokorný, Ondrej 07.07.2007 91 Centre Back  1.85 HC Zubri 0 0 
Pour, Stepan 01.11.2007 4 Field Player  1.90 HBC Jicin 0 0 
Rehácek, Adam 13.11.2007 12 Goalkeeper  1.80 SSK Talent 90 Plzen 0 0 
Sedlácek, Matej 29.12.2007 64 Left Back  1.84 SSK Talent 90 Plzen 0 0 
Surovec, Vojtech 11.01.2007 16 Goalkeeper  1.94 SKP Frýdek-Místek 0 0 
Uchytil, Jakub 21.01.2006 55 Line Player  1.92 TJ Sokol Velke Mezirici 0 0 
Vojtal, David 10.01.2006 89 Field Player  1.94 SKH Polanka n. O. 0 0 
Zaoral, Tomáš 16.01.2007 37 Left Wing  1.82 HC Zubri 0 0 
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Dresses Colours 

Priority 1 Priority 2 Priority 3

Shirt color red white

Short color red white

Goalkeeper shirt color blue black red

Of�cial Birthdate Nationality Function

Filip, Jan 14.06.1973 CZE  Coach (LC) 
Hynek, Jiri 07.06.1981 CZE  Head Coach (LC) 
Barta, Róbert 03.06.1986 CZE  Coach (LC) 
Balhárek, Michal 07.07.1985 CZE  Team Manager  
Tesar, Vlastimil 09.02.1956 CZE  Masseur  
Mikes, Tadeáš 06.03.1992 CZE  Assistant Coach  
Šíma, Petr 10.10.1976 CZE  Doctor  
Holek, Tomáš 25.09.1993 CZE  Head of Delegation  
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Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Baumruk, Jan 16.06.2008 10 Right Wing  1.84 SSK Talent 90 Plzen 0 0 
Bíža, Jan 28.05.2007 21 Line Player  1.90 HK Lovosice 0 0 
Buryanek, Vojtech 06.06.2006 98 Right Back  1.85 HK Lovosice 0 0 
Chovanec, Adam 18.02.2006 31 Left Wing  1.81 HC Zubri 0 0 
Fornbaum, Matej 15.01.2006 88 Left Back  2.00 HK Lovosice 0 0 
Gajdošík, Nikolas 11.06.2007 36 Line Player  1.94 SKP Frýdek-Místek 0 0 
Gebhart, Jakub 06.12.2007 46 Centre Back  1.90 HK Lovosice 0 0 
Horácek, Jakub 15.06.2006 22 Left Back  1.90 TJ Sokol Nové Veselí 0 0 
Huk, Kryštof 02.08.2006 Goalkeeper  1.80 HC Dukla Praha 0 0 
Jahoda, Roman 19.10.2007 4 Centre Back  1.85 SKKP Handball Brno 0 0 
Jaša, Adam 04.12.2007 29 Right Back  1.86 HC Zubri 0 0 
Kakac, Martin 26.10.2006 20 Line Player  1.87 TJ Sokol Nové Veselí 0 0 
Konícek, Tomáš 19.07.2006 19 Left Back  1.82 TJ Sokol Nové Veselí 0 0 
Kunert, Sebastian 11.04.2006 5 Right Back  1.86 HC Zubri 0 0 
Kušner, Dominik 17.10.2006 82 Left Back  1.93 HC Dukla Praha 0 0 
Macur, Matej 05.06.2007 23 Left Back  1.95 HC Dukla Praha 0 0 
Mahušek, Daniel 08.04.2006 9 Centre Back  1.86 SKKP Handball Brno 0 0 
Menšík, Lukáš 09.09.2007 3 Right Wing  1.83 SKP Frýdek-Místek 0 0 
Micke, Jan 23.03.2007 1 Goalkeeper  1.84 HBC Ronal Jicin 0 0 
Mráz, Alois Matej 20.08.2006 15 Left Back  1.88 HSG Dutenhofen/Münchholzhausen 0 0 
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Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Najer, Václav 31.03.2006 Left Back  1.89 Házenkárská Akadamie Olomouckého
kraje 0 0 

Novak, Jachym 03.06.2006 11 Left Wing  1.79 HK Lovosice 0 0 

Parlagi, František 08.01.2007 77 Goalkeeper  1.89 Házenkárská Akadamie Olomouckého
kraje 0 0 

Pešák, Jan 06.01.2006 87 Centre Back  1.86 SKKP Handball Brno 0 0 
Pleva, Krystof 18.02.2007 14 Goalkeeper  1.90 TJ JM Chodov 0 0 
Rehácek, Adam 13.11.2007 12 Goalkeeper  1.80 SSK Talent 90 Plzen 0 0 
Sedlácek, Matej 29.12.2007 64 Left Back  1.84 SSK Talent 90 Plzen 0 0 
Šíma, Ondrej 21.10.2007 18 Line Player  1.86 SSK Talent 90 Plzen 0 0 
Skopar, Dominik 04.05.2006 6 Right Back  1.80 HBC Jicin 0 0 
Škopek, Adam 09.04.2006 17 Right Wing  1.94 SKP Frýdek-Místek 0 0 
Surovec, Vojtech 11.01.2007 99 Goalkeeper  1.94 SKP Frýdek-Místek 0 0 
Touzimsky, Jachym 06.07.2006 16 Goalkeeper  1.81 HK Lovosice 0 0 
Uchytil, Jakub 21.01.2006 55 Line Player  1.92 TJ Sokol Velke Mezirici 0 0 

Vomácka, Tomáš 07.07.2006 7 Left Wing  1.84 Házenkárská Akadamie Olomouckého
kraje 0 0 

Zaoral, Tomáš 16.01.2007 37 Left Wing  1.82 HC Zubri 0 0 
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Dresses Colours 

Priority 1 Priority 2 Priority 3

Shirt color Red White

Short color Red White

Goalkeeper shirt color Black Blue Red

Of�cial Birthdate Nationality Function

Filip, Jan 14.06.1973 CZE  Coach (LC) 
Hynek, Jiri 07.06.1981 CZE  Head Coach (LC) 
Balhárek, Michal 07.07.1985 CZE  Team Manager  
Tesar, Vlastimil 09.02.1956 CZE  Masseur  
Mikes, Tadeáš 06.03.1992 CZE  Athletic Trainer  
Barta, Róbert 03.06.1986 CZE  Assistant Coach  
Šíma, Petr 10.10.1976 CZE  Doctor  
Pekný, Pavel 12.05.1996 CZE  Team Manager  
Polášek, Ladislav 21.04.2000 CZE  Physiotherapist  
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